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SPRING 2024 (15U-19U) SCHEDULE OF PLAY

The following event schedule applies to all competitions (i.e., National Championship Series,

Presidents Cup, and Challenge Cup). Dates are subject to change and shall be communicated
accordingly by NJ Youth Soccer State Cups.

Event Date
Registration Deadline Tuesday, March 5%, 2024
Initial Flighting Released Friday, March 8%, 2024
Flighting Appeal Deadline Monday, March 11%, 2024
Schedule Released Friday, March 15", 2024
Latest Play Date — Round of 64 Sunday, March 24, 2024
Latest Play Date — Round of 32 Sunday, April 7t, 2024
Latest Play Date — Round of 16 Sunday, April 21%, 2024
Roster Freeze Monday, April 22", 2024
Latest Play Date - Quarterfinals Sunday, April 28, 2024
Latest Play Date - Semifinals Sunday, May 12, 2024
15U-17U Finals (Hosted by NJYS) Saturday, May 18%", 2024
18U-19U Finals (Hosted by NJYS) Sunday, May 19", 2024

The “Latest Play Date” is the last date that the match must be completed by for this round. Matches played
after this date are subject to the sole discretion and approval of NJ Youth Soccer in accordance with the

Rules of Competition. Prior to registering for the competition, please ensure your team can compete on
time and in accordance with the scheduled deadlines above.
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